New Event

IMTEC Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 17-06-2017 18:33 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) Marco Moleirinho (21) Pedro Apolinario (24) Luis Gil
1 1:05.770 +14.707 18:59:35.278 1 1:15.651 +22.763 18:59:44.439 1 1:04.689 +10.387 18:59:25.005
2 53.829 +2.766 19:00:29.107 2 1:02.181 +9.293 19:00:46.620 2 59.171 +4.869 19:00:24.176
3 52.918 +1.855 19:01:22.025 3 1:00.237 +7.349 19:01:46.857 3 58.388 +4.086 19:01:22.564
4 53.415 +2.352 19:02:15.440 4 59.509 +6.621 19:02:46.366 4 1:02.611 +8.309 19:02:25.175
5 54.638 +3.575 19:03:10.078 5 57.270 +4.382 19:03:43.636 5 54.915 +0.613 19:03:20.090
6 55.228 +4.165 19:04:05.306 6 56.746 +3.858 19:04:40.382 6 1:10.958 +16.656 19:04:31.048
7 51.833 +0.770 19:04:57.139 7 57.319 +4.431 19:05:37.701 7 57.451 +3.149 19:05:28.499
8 51.063 - 19:05:48.202 8 56.469 +3.581 19:06:34.170 8 56.374 +2.072 19:06:24.873
9 51.355 +0.292 19:06:39.557 9 54.061 +1.173 19:07:28.231 9 54.302 - 19:07:19.175
10 51.655 +0.592 19:07:31.212 10 54.658 +1.770 19:08:22.889 10 1:09.869 +15.567 19:08:29.044
11 57.999 +6.936 19:08:29.211 1 52.888 - 19:09:15.777
(19) José Pascoalino
(1) Joel Ribeiro (25) Frederico Agostinho 1 1:04.842 +10.499 18:59:29.212
1 1:01.069 +9.479 18:59:16.602 1 59.990 +7.067 18:59:14.616 2 58.247 +3.904 19:00:27.459
2 54.383 +2.793 19:00:10.985 2 54.164 +1.241 19:00:08.780 3 58.697 +4.354 19:01:26.156
3 1:00.263 +8.673 19:01:11.248 3 57.135 +4.212 19:01:05.915 4 1:01.432 +7.089 19:02:27.588
4 53.794 +2.204 19:02:05.042 4 53.603 +0.680 19:01:59.518 5 56.761 +2.418 19:03:24.349
5 53.532 +1.942 19:02:58.574 5 56.211 +3.288 19:02:55.729 6 1:02.536 +8.193 19:04:26.885
6 52.275 +0.685 19:03:50.849 6 53.162 +0.239 19:03:48.891 7 1:19.698 +25.355 19:05:46.583
7 51.590 - 19:04:42.439 7 53.030 +0.107 19:04:41.921 8 55.469 +1.126 19:06:42.052
8 56.902 +5.312 19:05:39.341 8 56.552 +3.629 19:05:38.473 9 57.261 +2.918 19:07:39.313
9 53.579 +1.989 19:06:32.920 9 54.844 +1.921 19:06:33.317 10 54.343 - 19:08:33.656
10 54.182 +2.592 19:07:27.102 10 54.536 +1.613 19:07:27.853
11 51.932 +0.342 19:08:19.034 1 56.831 +3.908 19:08:24.684 (7) Ricardo Domingos
12 52,585 +0.995 19:09:11.619 12 52.923 - 19:09:17.607 1 1:21.602 +27.073 18:59:48.472
2 1:00.643 +6.114 19:00:49.115
(35) Pedro Luz (20) Ricardo Sousa 3 58.068 +3.539 19:01:47.183
1 1:08.584 +16.239 18:59:36.375 1 1:07.493 +14.524 18:59:34.426 4 58.351 +3.822 19:02:45.534
2 54.650 +2.305 19:00:31.025 2 1:01.430 +8.461 19:00:35.856 5 59.010 +4.481 19:03:44.544
3 55.329 +2.984 19:01:26.354 3 54.612 +1.643 19:01:30.468 6 56.552 +2.023 19:04:41.096
4 59.100 +6.755 19:02:25.454 4 56.129 +3.160 19:02:26.597 7 57.888 +3.359 19:05:38.984
5 54.963 +2.618 19:03:20.417 5 56.278 +3.309 19:03:22.875 8 55.788 +1.259 19:06:34.772
6 53.179 +0.834 19:04:13.596 6 56.302 +3.333 19:04:19.177 9 54.529 - 19:07:29.301
7 52.345 - 19:05:05.941 7 1:01.577 +8.608 19:05:20.754 10 57.426 +2.897 19:08:26.727
8 52.642 +0.297 19:05:58.583 8 52.969 - 19:06:13.723
9 53.263 +0.918 19:06:51.846 9 55.472 +2.503 19:07:09.195 (28) Leandro Aire
10 54.423 +2.078 19:07:46.269 10 53.064 +0.095 19:08:02.259 1 1:20.077 +24.651 18:59:52.920
11 54.644 +2.299 19:08:40.913 1 53.711 +0.742 19:08:55.970 2 1:08.194 +12.768 19:01:01.114
3 1:02.475 +7.049 19:02:03.589
(6) Nuno Silva (11) Tedfilo Cardoso 4 1:02.617 +7.191 19:03:06.206
1 1:16.774 +24.009 18:59:46.706 1 1:25.814 +32.844 18:59:54.123 5 1:00.984 +5.558 19:04:07.190
2 1:00.239 +7.474 19:00:46.945 2 1:02.987 +10.017 19:00:57.110 6 58.132 +2.706 19:05:05.322
3 57.855 +5.090 19:01:44.800 3 53.878 +0.908 19:01:50.988 7 57.902 +2.476 19:06:03.224
4 56.809 +4.044 19:02:41.609 4 54.737 +1.767 19:02:45.725 8 58.703 +3.277 19:07:01.927
5 55.037 +2.272 19:03:36.646 5 54.854 +1.884 19:03:40.579 9 55.501 +0.075 19:07:57.428
6 55.591 +2.826 19:04:32.237 6 53.208 +0.238 19:04:33.787 10 55.426 - 19:08:52.854
7 1:05.715 +12.950 19:05:37.952 7 56.707 +3.737 19:05:30.494
8 54.626 +1.861 19:06:32.578 8 53.598 +0.628 19:06:24.092 (4) Neri Rebelo
9 53.730 +0.965 19:07:26.308 9 53.789 +0.819 19:07:17.881 1 1:07.085 +11.397 18:59:26.699
10 53.726 +0.961 19:08:20.034 10 54.473 +1.503 19:08:12.354 2 1:02.269 +6.581 19:00:28.968
11 52.765 - 19:09:12.799 1 52.970 - 19:09:05.324 3 59.937 +4.249 19:01:28.905
4 59.539 +3.851 19:02:28.444
(22) Fébio Pedro (12) Jodo Sousa 5 58.144 +2.456 19:03:26.588
1 1:05.817 +12.959 18:59:22.805 1 1:01.873 +8.119 18:59:20.272 6 59.984 +4.296 19:04:26.572
2 57.886 +5.028 19:00:20.691 2 56.058 +2.304 19:00:16.330 7 57.737 +2.049 19:05:24.309
3 56.291 +3.433 19:01:16.982 3 1:04.500 +10.746 19:01:20.830 8 57.215 +1.527 19:06:21.524
4 57.274 +4.416 19:02:14.256 4 1:05.510 +11.756 19:02:26.340 9 57.142 +1.454 19:07:18.666
5 55.682 +2.824 19:03:09.938 5 55.802 +2.048 19:03:22.142 10 56.778 +1.090 19:08:15.444
6 56.995 +4.137 19:04:06.933 6 56.652 +2.898 19:04:18.794 11 55.688 - 19:09:11.132
7 54.704 +1.846 19:05:01.637 7 54.909 +1.155 19:05:13.703
8 53.261 +0.403 19:05:54.898 8 58.702 +4.948 19:06:12.405 (17) Octévio Rodrigues
9 56.909 +4.051 19:06:51.807 9 53.754 - 19:07:06.159 1 1:21.992 +24.154 18:59:53.141
10 54.516 +1.658 19:07:46.323 10 55.182 +1.428 19:08:01.341 2 1:22.518 +24.680 19:01:15.659
11 52.858 - 19:08:39.181 1 59.270 +5.516 19:09:00.611 3 2:11.748 +1:13.910 19:03:27.407
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4 1:04.369 +6.531 19:04:31.776
5 1:09.488 +11.650 19:05:41.264
6 59.048 +1.210 19:06:40.312
7 59.663 +1.825 19:07:39.975
8 57.838 - 19:08:37.813
(15) Paulo Rodrigues
1 1:25.487 +26.638 18:59:51.906
2 1:18.689 +19.840 19:01:10.595
3 1:04.534 +5.685 19:02:15.129
4 1:03.584 +4.735 19:03:18.713
5 1:02.102 +3.253 19:04:20.815
6 1:09.092 +10.243 19:05:29.907
7 59.232 +0.383 19:06:29.139
8 59.844 +0.995 19:07:28.983
9 58.849 - 19:08:27.832
(16) Vitor Antdnio
1 1:27.467 +26.718 18:59:51.407
2 1:15.389 +14.640 19:01:06.796
3 1:07.583 +6.834 19:02:14.379
4 1:08.051 +7.302 19:03:22.430
5 1:08.719 +7.970 19:04:31.149
6 1:17.240 +16.491 19:05:48.389
7 1:03.406 +2.657 19:06:51.795
8 1:00.749 - 19:07:52.544
9 1:02.515 +1.766 19:08:55.059
(3) Avelino Pereira
1 1:27.656 +13.666 18:59:50.837
2 1:24.768 +10.778 19:01:15.605
3 1:24.479 +10.489 19:02:40.084
4 1:21.941 +7.951 19:04:02.025
5 1:18.684 +4.694 19:05:20.709
6 1:15.946 +1.956 19:06:36.655
7 1:14.087 +0.097 19:07:50.742
8 1:13.990 - 19:09:04.732
(27) Patricia Cardoso
1 1:41.073 +21.771 19:00:06.246
2 1:32.749 +13.447 19:01:38.995
3 1:23.875 +4.573 19:03:02.870
4 1:23.404 +4.102 19:04:26.274
5 1:21.639 +2.337 19:05:47.913
6 1:21.958 +2.656 19:07:09.871
7 1:19.302 - 19:08:29.173
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